YouGov/ Evening Standard Survey Results

Sample Size: 1153 London adults (aged 18+) I ou

Fieldwork: 10th - 12th August 2015 .
9 What the world thinks

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1153 | 360|452 82 82 | 568 | 585 | 138 ] 413 | 370 |232| 680 | 473

% % % % % % % % % % % % %

Under current rules, all that is needed for a strike
to occur is a majority of those that take part in a
ballot. Under the Conservative government, the
Trade Union Bill would impose a minimum 50%
turnout and public sector strikes would require
the backing of at least 40% of those eligible to
vote. Generally speaking, do you approve or
disapprove of this?

Generally approve 53 75 40 74 54 | 58 48 46 54 48 63| 55 49
Generally disapprove 26 10 38 22 30 | 27 24 18 20 33 27| 26 26
Don’t know 22 15 22 3 16 | 15 28 36 26 19 10| 19 26
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